JUNIORS SENIORS

WEDNESDAY 7 JANUARY 2026

9:00 AM
Bump in/regos
11:45 PM
12:00 PM
Official opening & welcome BBQ

1:00 PM

115 PM

Buddy Introductions/ herdsman Introductions

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

Team introductions and ice breakers

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Mock bull auction
3:45 PM

4:00 PM Check cattle

4:45 PM

515PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

Back to Basics afternoon Meat Judging info session

Muck out/feed and water

Dinner

6:45PM

8:00 PM

Barnyard Olympics

NH FOODS ‘JOY OF EATING' DAY THURSDAY 8 JANUARY 2026

6:00 AM
Muck out/ feed and water cattle/ breakfast
7:30 AM
7:45 AM Junior judging competitor meeting
8:.00 AM
8:15 AM Prep it, show it, sell it workshops Junior judging - how to and get ready
9:45 AM

10:00 AM Morning Tea

10:15 AM

1215 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

345 PM

4:.00 PM

4:30 PM

Prep it, show it, sell it workshops Junior judging

Junior judging

Afternoon tea and check animals

Junior Judging

NH Foods Joy of eating BBQ lunch with Chef Jason Roberts

Beef tank Meating expectations Lot legends

Aftenoon Tea Meating expectations

Beef Tank

Aftenoon Tea
Lot legends

Afternoon Tea

Beef tank
Meating expectations
Lot legends




NH FOODS OF EATING' DAY THURSDAY THU (continued)

430 PM

Muck out/feed and water
5:45 PM

FRIDAY 9 JANUARY 2026
6:30 AM
Breakfast/muck out/feed and water/get ready for cattle classes
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
Ring 1- Commercial cattle classes Ring 2 - Stud cattle classes
12:45 PM

Rolling Lunch

2:00 PM

Unleashing the power of

215PM .
genetics

High steaks trivia

2:30 PM

Meat judging
2:45PM

Unleashing the power of
genetics

3:00 PM

315PM

. . . Meat judging
330 PM Breed it, feed it, track it afternoon

3:45 PM High steaks trivia

4:00 PM

415PM Meat judging

Unleashing the power of

430 PM High steaks trivia .
genetics

445 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM Feed up/ muck out/dinner
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Junior Judging finals (optional for Peewee & Juniors)
8:00 PM

815 PM
Junior judging minor presentation
8:30 PM




6:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

815 AM

8:30 AM

115 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

345 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:30PM

11:30PM

6:00 AM

11:00 AM

INTERS

SATURDAY 10 JANUARY 2026

Muck out/feed and water/ABS Big Breakfast
Get ready for paraders

Paraders

Rolling lunch

Group photo

Presentations
Check cattle/feed and water/packup
Get ready for Gala Dinner

Gala Dinner
SUNDAY 11 JANUARY 2026

Bump out




