Time	PEEWEES	JUNIORS	SUB-INTERS	INTERS	SENIORS				
	WEDNESDAY 7 JANUARY 2026								
9:00 AM	Rump in /rocces								
11:45 PM	Bump in/regos								
12:00 PM	Official opening & welcome BBQ								
1:00 PM		Official opening & welcome &&Q							
1:15 PM	Buddy Introductions/ herdsman Introductions								
1:30 PM	Daddy Introductions/ Herasman introductions								
1:45 PM	Team introductions and ice breakers								
2:00 PM	ream introductions and ite breakers								
2:30 PM	Mock bull auction								
3:45 PM									
4:00 PM	Check cattle								
4:45 PM	Back to Basics afternoon		Meat Judging info session						
5:15 PM									
5:30 PM	Muck out/feed and water								
5:45 PM									
6:00 PM	Dinner								
6:30PM									
6:45 PM	Barnyard Olympics								
8:00 PM	NH FOODS 'JOY OF EATING' DAY THURSDAY 8 JANUARY 2026								
5.00 AM		NH FOODS JOY C	DE EATING DAY THURSDA	Y 8 JANUARY 2026					
6:00 AM	Muck out/ feed and water cattle/ breakfast								
7:30 AM 7:45 AM									
8:00 AM			Junior judging competitor meetin	y					
8:15 AM	Prep it, show it, s	ell it workshops	Junior judging - how to and get ready						
9:45 AM	1 1 Cp 10, 3110W 10, 1	en it workshops							
10:00 AM	Morning Tea								
10:15 AM	Morning rea								
12:15 PM	Prep it, show it, s	ell it workshops	Junior judging						
12:30 PM									
1:15 PM	NH Foods Joy of eating BBQ lunch with Chef Jason Roberts								
1:30 PM									
1:45PM			Beef tank	Meating expectations	Lot legends				
2:15 PM	Junior judging			5 1					
2:30PM			Aftenoon Tea						
2:45 PM					Meating expectations				
3:00 PM				Beef Tank					
3:15 PM	Afternoon tea and check animals		Lot legends		Aftenoon Tea				
3:30 PM									
3:45 PM	Junior Judging		Meating expectations	Afternoon Tea					
4:00 PM					Beef tank				
4:30 PM				Lot legends					
4.50 PIVI									

Time	PEEWEES	JUNIORS	SUB-INTERS	INTERS	SENIORS					
	NH FOODS 'JOY OF EATING' DAY THURSDAY THURSDAY 8 JANUARY 2026 (continued)									
4:30 PM										
5:45 PM		Muck out/feed and water								
6:00 PM										
7:30 PM			Dinner							
	FRIDAY 9 JANUARY 2026									
6:30 AM	Deadlefact / purely out / food and unstay/out you div for earth									
7:45 AM		Breakfast/muck out/feed and water/get ready for cattle classes								
8:00 AM	Rina 1 - Comme	Ring 1 - Commercial cattle classes Ring 2 - Stud cattle classes								
12:45 PM	Timing 1 Committee	dual carrie diasses		Timig 2 Staa catale dasses						
1:00 PM			Rolling Lunch							
1:45 PM			j							
2:00 PM			Unleashing the power of genetics	High steaks trivia	- Meat judging					
2:15 PM										
2:30 PM										
2:45 PM			Meat judging	Unleashing the power of genetics						
3:00 PM										
3:15 PM	Breed it. feed it.	track it afternoon								
3:30 PM	2. 222, . 222,			Meat judging	High steaks trivia					
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM			High steaks trivia		Unlooching the s					
4:30 PM					Unleashing the power of genetics					
4:45 PM										
5:00 PM										
5:30 PM	Feed up/ muck out/dinner									
5:45 PM										
6:00 PM	Junior Judging finals (optional for Peewee & Juniors)									
8:00 PM										
8:15 PM	Junior judging minor presentation									
8:30 PM										

SUNDAY 11 JANUARY 2026

Gala Dinner

Bump out

6:30PM

11:30PM

6:00 AM

